
－
２
７
.０
０

－
２
７
.０
０

－
２
６
.０
０

－
２
６
.０
０

－８２.５０ －８２.５０

－８１.７５ －８１.７５

8

6.8

7.6 7.4

7.2

6.9

7.1

8.8

8.0

6.8

10.0

7.4

6.9

7.4

9.0

7.1

8.9

8.9

7.6

8.4

8.1

8.7

8.3

7.3

7.0

6.9

6.8

8.1

6.8

6.8

7.3

8.4

8.1

8.2

8.8

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.7

8.0

8.0

8.9

8.7

8.4

8.4

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

岩 倉 市

徳 重 土 部

鹿 田 神 明 附

薬 師 寺 山 浦
熊

之

庄

古

井

薬 師 寺 草 木

徳 重 与 八 杁

大 山 寺 町

薬

師

寺

村

前

鹿 田 坂 巻

徳 重 広 畑

徳 重 生 田

薬 師 寺 樋 口

熊

之

庄

十

二

社

尾
北

自
然

歩
道

県 道 名 古 屋 豊 山 稲 沢 線

県

道

名

古

屋

豊

山

稲

沢

線

名

鉄

犬

山

線

徳重・名古屋芸大駅

生田橋

尾
張
橋

中切橋

神明社

北

名

古

屋

市

水

道

企

業

団

名 古 屋 芸 術 大 学

西
春

揚
水
機
場

中

央

配

水

場

米
野
揚
水
機
場

生田神社

十
五

ケ
用

水
路

一

級

河

川

五

条

川

熊之庄十二社

米野広畑

児童遊園

児童遊園

児童遊園
薬師寺山浦

Ｗ

Ｎ ｏ .９

｢平 成 ２ ８ 年 度 岩 倉 市 都 市 計 画 基 本 図 を 使 用 ｣
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